SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THUR

LOCATION KEY

AAR - Atfrium Activity Room-4th Fl.
ACR - Atrium Card Room-3rd Fl.
AL - Atrium Lounge-4th Fl.

BC - Back Courtyard

CR - Community Room-1st Fl.

LIB - Library: 3rd FI.

L - Lobby

PUB - Pub-2nd Fl.

TAR - Terrace Activity Room-3rd Fl

10:00
1:00
2:00
6:00
6:30

Rummikub (ACR)
Scrabble (ACR)
Church (THR)
Skip-bo/ UNO (LIB)

901)

10:00
1:00
2:00
6:00
6:30

Rummikub (ACR)
Scrabble (ACR)
Church (THR)
Skip-bo/ UNO (LIB)

901)

Father's Day
8:30 Bus to OMPH (L)
10:00 Rummikub (ACR)
1:00 Scrabble (ACR)

V| 630

2:00 Church (THR)
6:00 Skip-bo/ UNO (LIB)

901)

10:00

4 1:.00
' 2:00
6:00
6:30

Rummikub (ACR)
Scrabble (ACR)
Church (THR)
Skip-bo/ UNO (LIB)

901)

THR - Theatre-3rd Fl.

Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (Ch.

9:30
10:30

2:00
3:00
6:00
6:30

Picnic at Blue Marsh
Lake (L)

Cathy's Exercise
Club (AAR)
Christian Fellowship (THR)
Bingo (AAR)

Pinochle Club (LIB)

Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (Ch.
901)

Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (Ch.

Birthday-Suzanne

10:30

1:00
1:30
2:00
3:00
6:00
6:30

10:30
1:00

2:00
3:00
3:00
6:30

6:30

Prayer Buddies (THR)
Strength & Stretch
Class (AAR)

Drama Club (THR)
Villa Stitchers (AAR)
Villa Store (4th Fl.)
Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (Ch.
901)

Music w/ Maria Damore,
Vocalist (PUB)

Cathy's Exercise
Club (AAR)
Spelling Bee (AAR)
Shopping at Park City Mall (L)
Christian Fellowship (THR)
Bingo (AAR)

Pinochle Club (LIB)

Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (Ch.
901)

Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (Ch.

10:30

1:00
2:00

3:00
6:00
6:00
6:30

10:30
1:00

2:00
3:00
3:00
6:30

6:30

Prayer Buddies (THR)
Strength & Stretch
Class (AAR)

Drama Club (THR)
Villa Stitchers (AAR)
Villa Store (4th Fl.)
Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (Ch.
901)

Music w/ Glenn Pritchard on
Guitar (PUB)

Cathy's Exercise
Club (AAR)

Family Feud (AAR)
Christian Fellowship
(THR)

Bingo (AAR)
Crafting w/ Denise (AAR)
Pinochle Club (LIB)

Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (Ch.
901)

Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (Ch.

Birthday-Betty L.

10:00

10:30
2:00
3:00
6:00
6:30

10:30
1:00

2:00
3:00
3:00
6:30

6:30

Prayer Buddies (THR)
Activity Meeting
(AAR)

Drama Club (THR)
Villa Stitchers (AAR)
Villa Store (4th Fl.)
Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (Ch.
901)

Music w/ the Brass
Menagerie (PUB)

Corn Hole
Tournament at
D-Ville (L)
Cathy's Exercise Club (AAR)
Christian Fellowship (THR)
Bingo (AAR)

Pinochle Club (LIB)

Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (Ch.
901)

10:30
1:00

2:00
3:00
3:00
6:30

6:30

Prayer Buddies (THR)
Food Committee
(CR)

Drama Club (THR)
Villa Stitchers (AAR)
Villa Store (4th Fl.)
Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (Ch.
901)

Music w/ Nick Viscuso on
Keyboards (PUB)

2

10:00
1:00

Town Hall (CR)
Shopping Loop (L)

3

1:00 Sunshine Club (AAR)
1:00 Veteran's Club
Meeting (CR)
2:00 Card Games (ACR)
3:00 Bingo (AAR)
6:30 Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (Ch.
901)
8:30 Coffee Klatch (AAR) 9:30 Shopping Loop (L)
10:30 Catholic 7 10:30 New Life Book Club
Communion w/ (AL)
Mary (THR) 1:00 New Resident
10:30 Cathy's Exercise Club (AAR) Spotlight (AAR)
11:30 Lunch at Bogey's Pub (L) 2:00 Card Games (ACR)
3:00 Nickel Bingo (AAR) 3:00 Bingo (AAR)
6:00 Canasta (ACR) 6:30 Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (Ch.
6:30 Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (Ch. 901)
901)
Birthday-Ralph 9:30 Shopping Loop (L)
8:30 Coffee Klatch (AAR) 10:00 Cooking for the
10:30 Catholic ' Bridge (AAR)
(CTarR*;mumon w/ Mary 10:00 Hearing Aid
10:30 Cathy's Exercise Club (AAR) 2:00 C(:Igr(ejcekgr%sesw(//é\g\g)mle (PUB)
12:30 Ice Cream at Lapp's (L) . :
3:00 Nickel Bingo (AAR) 3:00 BingoAgK)
400 Canasta (Q,JA\CR) 6:00 Volunteering at the Bridge (L)
6:30 Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (Ch. 901) | é30 ;'glx) & Relax w/ Pahla (Ch.
7:00 Calvary Menn. Fellowship
Choir (PUB)
8:30 Coffee Klatch (AAR) Birthday-Janice D.
10:30 Catholic Mass w/ 9:00 Camp Day! (ALL
OMPH (THR) DAY)
10:30 Cathy's Exercise 9:30 Shopping Loop (L)
Club (AAR) 10:00 Crafts (AAR)
11:30 Lunch at Nonna Rosa (L) 1:00 Flower Arranging (AAR)
2:00 Ice Cream Truck (2-3pm) 1:00 Tent Building Competition (CR)
(Front of Building) 2:00 Volleyball (PUB) .
3:00 Nickel Bingo (AAR) 3:00 Ice Cream Novelties & Horse
6:00 Canasta (ACR) . Shoes (AAR) y
6:30 Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (Ch. 6:30 Camp Songs around the Fire
901) (BC)
8:30 Coffee Klatch (AAR) Birthday-Pete B. (101)
10:30 Catholic 9:30 Shopping Loop (L)
Communion w/ 1:30 Pete Boccabella's
Mary (THR) Party (AAR)
10:30 Cathy's Exercise Club (AAR) 2:00 Card Games (ACR)
1:30 Birthday Party w/ Sandy 3:00 Bingo (AAR)
Heisey on piano (PUB) 6:30 Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (Ch.
3:00 Nickel Bingo (AAR) 901)
6:00 Canasta (ACR)
6:30 Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (Ch.
901)

6:30

FRI

Reiff's Farm Mkt. (L)

Chair Yoga w/ Vicky

(CR)

Jeopardy (AAR)

Corn Hole (AL)

Happy Hour (PUB)

Friday Night Card Club (LIB)
Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (Ch.
901)

Birthday-Don M.

10:00

1:00
2:00
3:00
6:00
6:30

Chair Yoga w/ Vicky
(CR)

Jeopardy (AAR)
Corn Hole (AL)
Happy Hour (PUB)
Friday Night Card Club (LIB)
Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (Ch.
901)

9:00
10:00

1:00
2:00
3:00
6:00
6:30

Breakfast at Quinten
Haus (L)

Chair Yoga w/ Vicky
(CR)

Tea & Kabitzing (AAR)

Corn Hole (AL)

Happy Hour (PUB)

Friday Night Card Club (LIB)
Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (Ch.
901)

10:00

1:00
2:00
3:00
6:00
6:30

Chair Yoga w/ Vicky
(CR) 23
Jeopardy (AAR)

Corn Hole (AL)

Happy Hour (PUB)

Friday Night Card Club (LIB)
Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (Ch.
901)

9:00

10:00

1:00
2:00
3:00
6:00
6:30

Breakfast at New
Holland Family Rest.
(3]

Chair Yoga w/ Vicky
(CR)

Jeopardy (AAR)
Corn Hole (AL)
Happy Hour (PUB)
Friday Night Card Club (LIB)
Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (Ch.
901)
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9:00
1:00

1:00
2:00

3:00
6:30

SAT

Mexican Train (LIB)
Country Drive w/

Dick (L)

Allyson on piano

(PUB)

Corn Hole (AL)

Cards (LIB)

Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (Ch.
901)

9:00
12:30

1:00
2:00
3:00
6:30
6:30

Mexican Train (LIB)

Elaine's Art Club .
(TAR)

Country Drive w/

Jim (L)

Corn Hole (AL)

Cards (LIB)

Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (Ch.
901)

Travels w/ Rick Steves (THR)

2

9:00
1:00

2:00
3:00
6:30

6:30

Mexican Train (LIB)

Allyson on piano

(PUB)

Corn Hole (AL)

Cards (LIB)

Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (Ch.
901)

Travels w/ Rick Steves (THR)

9:00
12:30

1:00
2:00
3:00
6:30
6:30

Mexican Train (LIB)

Elaine's Art Club

(TAR)

Country Drive w/

Jim (L)

Corn Hole (AL)

Cards (LIB)

Flex & Relax w/ Pahla (Ch.
901)

Travels w/ Rick Steves (THR)
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